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Major Dates for the 2026/2027 Academic Year  
 

SEMESTER ONE 

Staff Information: 
●​ Academic Directors, Programme 

Heads and Subject Coordinators begin  

 
Monday 20th July 

Staff Information: 
●​ New teachers begin  
●​ Returning teachers begin 

 
Wednesday 22nd July 
Friday 24th July 

Orientation Day for: 
●​ New students (Primary and High 

School) 
●​ All Grade 6 students 
●​ All Grade 11 students 

Friday 31st July 

Term One starts for all students Monday 3rd August 

National Day PH Monday 10th August 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) Day Wednesday 2nd September 

Term One ends for all students Thursday 1st October, 2:45pm 

Teachers’ Professional Development Day  
(No Students) 

Friday 2nd October (Children’s Day) 

Mid Semester Break  
3rd – 11th October 2026 (1 week) 

 

Term Two starts for all students Monday 12th October 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) Day Thursday 29th October 

Deepavali PH​ Monday 9th November 

Teachers’ Professional Development Day  
(No Students) 

Tuesday 17th November  

Term Two ends for all students  Friday 11th December, early release 12:10pm 
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End of Semester Break 
12th December 2026 - 6th January 2027 (3.5 weeks) 

 

SEMESTER TWO 

Term Three starts for all students Thursday 7th January 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) Day Friday 5th February 

Lunar New Year PH Monday 8th and Tuesday 9th February  

Lunar New Year break (no school for 
teachers and students) 

Wednesday 10th February 

Teachers’ Professional Development Days  
(No Students) 

Thursday 11th and Friday 12th February 

Hari Raya Puasa PH Wednesday 10th March (tentative) 

Term Three ends for all students Friday 19th March, 2:45pm 

Spring Break 
20th March - 4th April 2027 (2 weeks) 

Good Friday PH: Friday 26th March (tentative) - within this time 

 

Term Four starts for all students Monday 5th April 

Teachers’ Professional Development Day  
(No Students) 

Tuesday 20th April 

Hari Raya Haji PH Monday 17th May (tentative) 

Vesak Day PH​  Thursday 20th May (tentative) 

Home-Based Learning (HBL) Day Friday 21st May 

Last day for all students Thursday 10th June, early release 12:10pm  

Last day for all teachers Friday 11th June 3pm 

End of Academic Year Holidays 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 


